Moveable Bridge Attachement add large
part capability to B5004 Depth Gages (up to
24"/600mm bridge attachments available)
Ideal for use with Starrett
DataSure® Wireless
Systems which eliminates
output cables that often
get in the way with larger
workpieces.
5004 Electronic Depth Gage
Cat. No. EDP Description Range/Size
5004BZ-16/400 14584 Electronic Depth Gage 0-16"/0-400mm
5004BZ-20/500 14585 Electronic Depth Gage 0-12"/0-500mm
5004BZ-24/600 14586 Electronic Depth Gage 0-24"/0-600mm
PT06133 12825 Movable Bridge Attachment 16"/400mm
PT06134 12826 Movable Bridge Attachment 20"/500mm
PT06135 12827 Movable Bridge Attachment 24"/600mm
PT06136 12828 Offset Attachment 1.024"/26mm overall length
The 5004 Depth Gages are ideal for large parts. Three sizes are offered with the largest able to
measure depths to 24”/600mm. These depth gages are made from hardened stainless steel and are
coolant resistant.
Three movable bridge attachments, the largest with a capacity of 24"/600mm, provide additional
large part measurement capability.
Features & Specifications
• Two buttons, Mode and Set, control a range of functions: On/Off, Absolute/Relative display, Inch/
Metric  display, Preset and Hold
• RS232 port allows data transmission thru a DataSure® Wireless Data Collection System using a
1500-3A-1N End node. Will also transmit through a connected cable.
• Uses one CR2032 lithium battery. Over one year life with normal use.
• Includes wooden case
• Resolution:  0.0005"/0.01mm
• Includes offset attachment PT06136
5004 Electronic Depth Gage
Bulletin No. 382     PDF    12/12  Specifications subject to change.  978-249-3551   starrett.com